o
o
3.0
PULB-2006
79.95A
1.0
PULB-2006
41.19A
4.0
NUPH-1950
20.59A
6.0
PULB-2006
5.27A
5.0
NSMH-1950
4.71A2.0
RD
1.42A
7.0
NUPH-1950
1.65A
9.0
NUPH-1950
1.13A
1.1
NUPH-1950
0.82A
8.0
NUPH-1950
0.62A
Sh
ilo
 R
d
F&W Forestry Services, Inc.ArcGIS Stand Type Map
o
o
1
Shilo Rd
ST
HY
 2
Peoples Rd
Compartment Location
Stand Nomenclature
Stand #
Description
Acres
Stand Origin Codes
  P=Planted
  N=Natural
Land Type Codes
  B=Bottomland
  L=Lowland
  U=Upland
  O=Old Field
  S=Slope
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N B MH MP 74-/
Prepared by: M. Ortega
Date: 9/28/2006
Stand Date: 4/26/2006
0 1,320
Feet
Non Timbered
Cutover
Natural Bottomland
Natural Upland
Natural Sloping
Planted UplandI
Tract 007693
RMK Select Timberland
Investment Fund 1, LLC
Ham Hill Tract
Compartment 1
Tippah County, MS
157.35 Acres